
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

September 2001  -  August  2002

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Regional

General Aviation

Air Canada

Alaska

America West

American

American Trans Air

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midway

Midwest Express

National

Northwest

Spirit

Trans World

US Airways

United

ACA/DL Connection

Allegheny

American Eagle

Chautauqua

Commutair

Continental Express

Mesa (America West Express)

Mesa (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Potomac Air

Skyway

Signature

 9,450,337

 947,520

 4,501

 369,296  279,960  634,189  669,073  694,401  762,318  986,022  1,000,535  1,042,399  1,014,233  999,761  998,150

 39,654  4,224  13,984  23,011  28,702  57,197  105,371  130,530  134,999  133,741  135,261  140,846

 4,437  64

 9,450,337

 129,601

 52,794

 181,257

 1,485,122

 187,805

 570,424

 1,309,468

 643,502

 53,511

 40,937

 227,152

 1,471

 842,677

 3,749

 10,031

 3,035,988

 674,848

 16,737

 79,300

 160,767

 3,973

 37

 67,655

 19,478

 180,326

 140,774

 273,494

 4,389

 590

 4,501

 369,296  279,960  634,189  669,073  694,401  762,318  986,022  1,000,535  1,042,399  1,014,233  999,761  998,150

 6,002  3,407  7,817  8,623  9,586  12,441  14,044  16,069  16,938  15,649  19,025

 1,250  4,974  4,810  4,840  6,100  6,268  6,275  5,949  6,121  6,207

 7,912  5,664  11,852  11,349  12,141  21,740  23,119  23,949  21,755  20,991  20,785

 44,697  40,022  103,627  91,400  117,735  117,645  148,173  152,616  167,906  168,449  165,540  167,312

 7,442  15,886  14,667  15,412  18,804  20,645  22,133  24,433  25,922  22,461

 24,621  16,737  39,897  46,630  41,308  39,853  57,455  54,745  65,595  64,372  61,338  57,873

 44,339  45,162  99,778  125,669  99,331  103,902  135,488  136,160  129,886  124,872  132,348  132,533

 23,931  29,874  48,505  50,721  49,445  51,256  60,166  66,697  70,397  67,225  60,611  64,674

 1,451  3,196  4,719  4,987  7,060  6,350  6,705  6,549  6,461  6,033

 2,553  166  4,474  6,105  6,453  7,781  8,620  4,785

 6,299  1,778  15,786  17,553  15,236  16,173  23,052  26,397  28,210  28,366  24,497  23,805

 1,471

 29,682  22,022  54,966  52,841  49,452  60,204  85,792  91,727  98,376  100,301  99,731  97,583

 3,749

 10,031

 130,781  93,045  208,376  192,959  232,275  273,346  338,082  323,977  324,456  305,089  305,340  308,262

 23,085  31,320  54,183  47,575  45,285  48,499  65,564  71,337  74,661  71,315  70,427  71,597

 1,483  924  3,204  3,560  3,703  3,863

 230  4,635  9,460  13,757  13,268  12,730  12,204  13,016

 5,338  3,332  4,959  4,894  5,202  10,108  19,429  19,754  21,279  21,711  21,712  23,049

 1,341  2,632

 37

 2,209  5,575  8,216  7,889  9,076  7,559  7,345  9,978  9,808

 391  1,237  1,932  2,098  2,073  2,563  2,806  2,912  2,372  1,094

 19,470  2,811  3,936  7,247  13,837  22,311  21,854  23,464  21,980  20,995  22,421

 753  4,314  11,242  25,368  25,082  25,521  23,577  24,917

 4,764  892  4,977  12,249  8,580  14,014  32,477  36,991  38,231  38,522  40,657  41,140

 4,389

 590

 4,437  64

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Sep - 01 Oct - 01 Nov - 01 Dec - 01 Jan - 02 Feb - 02 Mar - 02 Apr - 02 May - 02 Jun - 02 Jul - 02 Aug - 02 TotalAirline



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total-Passengers by Airline

September 2001  -  August  2002

 10,411,421

Military

U.S.

 9,063 189  117  922  464  751  996  1,124  1,072  1,150  961  834  483

 413,576  284,301  649,159  692,548  723,854  820,511  1,092,517  1,132,137  1,178,548  1,148,935  1,135,856  1,139,479

 9,063 189  117  922  464  751  996  1,124  1,072  1,150  961  834  483

Subtotal-Military

Sep - 01 Oct - 01 Nov - 01 Dec - 01 Jan - 02 Feb - 02 Mar - 02 Apr - 02 May - 02 Jun - 02 Jul - 02 Aug - 02 TotalAirline

Grand Total-Passengers




